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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Sllabgib

Package of Pain

Balls Deep

Monday Morning QB's
Bumbling Idiots

Bill's Buffaloes

Make it Rain

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Sllabgib

Balls Deep

Monday Morning QB's
Bumbling Idiots

Bill's Buffaloes

Make it Rain

Lock and Load

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Sllabgib

Monday Morning QB's
Bumbling Idiots

Bill's Buffaloes

Make it Rain

Lock and Load
Ramrods

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Ramrods

Taz Devils

Sllabgib

Bumbling Idiots

Bill's Buffaloes

Make it Rain

Lock and Load

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Sllabgib

Bill's Buffaloes

Make it Rain

Lock and Load
Ramrods

Taz Devils

System of a Touchdown

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Sllabgib

Make it Rain

Lock and Load
Ramrods

Taz Devils

System of a Touchdown
Win Ugly

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Sllabgib

199
175
159

91
177
102
135

115
195
153
126

87

94
114

153
209
100
236
139
116
100

133
120
158
102
146
152

75

97
157
119
128
174
182
119

169
93
93
96

166
63

104

188

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Hurricane Ed

A Bunch of Nothin

Win Ugly

System of a Touchdown
Taz Devils

Ramrods

Lock and Load

Package of Pain
Hurricane Ed

A Bunch of Nothin

Win Ugly

System of a Touchdown
Taz Devils

Ramrods

Balls Deep

Package of Pain
Hurricane Ed

A Bunch of Nothin

Win Ugly

System of a Touchdown
Taz Devils

Win Ugly

System of a Touchdown
Monday Morning QB's
Balls Deep

Package of Pain
Hurricane Ed

A Bunch of Nothin

Bumbling Idiots
Monday Morning QB's
Balls Deep

Package of Pain
Hurricane Ed

A Bunch of Nothin
Win Ugly

Bill's Buffaloes
Bumbling Idiots
Monday Morning QB's
Balls Deep

Package of Pain
Hurricane Ed

A Bunch of Nothin

Make it Rain
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162
182
140
112
116
126

96

195
118

86
192
119
128
152

46
167

76
134
146
149
129

121

91
124
227
110
143
124

111
104
156
138
151

78
105

124
190

96
155
151
144

79

141
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Lock and Load
Ramrods

Taz Devils

System of a Touchdown
Win Ugly

A Bunch of Nothin

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Sllabgib

Ramrods

Taz Devils

System of a Touchdown
Win Ugly

A Bunch of Nothin
Hurricane Ed

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Sllabgib

Taz Devils

System of a Touchdown
Win Ugly

A Bunch of Nothin
Hurricane Ed

Package of Pain

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Sllabgib

System of a Touchdown
Win Ugly

A Bunch of Nothin
Hurricane Ed

Package of Pain

Balls Deep

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Sllabgib

Win Ugly

A Bunch of Nothin
Hurricane Ed

Package of Pain

Balls Deep

Monday Morning QB's

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Sllabgib

A Bunch of Nothin
Hurricane Ed

Package of Pain

Balls Deep

Monday Morning QB's
Bumbling Idiots

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Sllabgib

Hurricane Ed

Package of Pain

123
127
118
120
135
130

118
143
111
116
103

73
201

124
156
146
169

95
165
176

132
136
127
134
122
181
139

101
113
117
143

69

87
171

103
127
121
123

85
145
136

90
84
148

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Bill's Buffaloes
Bumbling Idiots
Monday Morning QB's
Balls Deep

Package of Pain
Hurricane Ed

Lock and Load

Make it Rain

Bill's Buffaloes
Bumbling Idiots
Monday Morning QB's
Balls Deep

Package of Pain

Ramrods

Lock and Load

Make it Rain

Bill's Buffaloes
Bumbling Idiots
Monday Morning QB's
Balls Deep

Taz Devils

Ramrods

Lock and Load

Make it Rain

Bill's Buffaloes
Bumbling Idiots
Monday Morning QB's

System of a Touchdown
Taz Devils

Ramrods

Lock and Load

Make it Rain

Bill's Buffaloes
Bumbling Idiots

Win Ugly

System of a Touchdown
Taz Devils

Ramrods

Lock and Load

Make it Rain

Bill's Buffaloes

A Bunch of Nothin
Win Ugly
System of a Touchdown
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73
155
123
128
149

72

122
158
101
123
144
142
128

152
139
115
126
101

97
133

183
116
113

54
186
184
164

123
110
116
118
102
156
116

164
105
246

85
155
101
120

102
150
104
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Balls Deep 103 Vs Taz Devils 138
Monday Morning QB's 144 VS Ramrods 162
Bumbling Idiots 120 Vs Lock and Load 135
Bill's Buffaloes 166 VS Make it Rain 123

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

System of a Touchdown 91 Vs Win Ugly 151
Balls Deep 106 VS Monday Morning QB's 167
A Bunch of Nothin 141
Bill's Buffaloes 127
Bumbling Idiots 81
Hurricane Ed 119
Lock and Load 88
Make it Rain 133
Package of Pain 66
Ramrods 103
Sllabgib 155
Taz Devils 149

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

System of a Touchdown 161 Vs Balls Deep 95
Monday Morning QB's 128 VS Taz Devils 164
Win Ugly 107 Vs Bumbling Idiots 215
A Bunch of Nothin 102
Bill's Buffaloes 144
Hurricane Ed 98
Lock and Load 66
Make it Rain 97
Package of Pain 77
Ramrods 101
Sllabgib 123

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Bumbling Idiots 71 VS Taz Devils 168
Monday Morning QB's 130 Vs Win Ugly 76
A Bunch of Nothin 113
Balls Deep 116
Bill's Buffaloes 239
Hurricane Ed 75
Lock and Load 101
Make it Rain 122
Package of Pain 137
Ramrods 158
Sllabgib 100
System of a Touchdown 204
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