TUFF Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 2:46pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Sllabgib	199	VS	Hurricane Ed	162
Package of Pain	175	VS	A Bunch of Nothin	182
Balls Deep	159	VS	Win Ugly	140
Monday Morning QB's	91	VS	System of a Touchdown	112
Bumbling Idiots	177	VS	Taz Devils	116
Bill's Buffaloes	102	VS	Ramrods	126
Make it Rain	135	VS	Lock and Load	96
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Sllabgib	115	VS	Package of Pain	195
Balls Deep	195	VS	Hurricane Ed	118
Monday Morning QB's	153	VS	A Bunch of Nothin	86
Bumbling Idiots	126	VS	Win Ugly	192
Bill's Buffaloes	87	VS	System of a Touchdown	119
Make it Rain	94	VS	Taz Devils	128
Lock and Load	114	VS	Ramrods	152
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Sllabgib	153	VS	Balls Deep	46
Monday Morning QB's	209	VS VS	Package of Pain	167
Bumbling Idiots	100	VS	Hurricane Ed	76
Bill's Buffaloes	236	VS	A Bunch of Nothin	134
Make it Rain	139	VS	Win Ugly	146
Lock and Load	116	VS	System of a Touchdown	149
Ramrods	100	VS	Taz Devils	129
Week 4 - NFL Week 4	400		NAC 11 1	404
Ramrods	133	VS	Win Ugly	121
Taz Devils	120	VS	System of a Touchdown	91
Sllabgib	158	VS	Monday Morning QB's	124
Bumbling Idiots	102	VS	Balls Deep	227
Bill's Buffaloes Make it Rain	146 152	VS	Package of Pain Hurricane Ed	110
		VS		143
Lock and Load	75	VS	A Bunch of Nothin	124
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Sllabgib	97	VS	Bumbling Idiots	111
Bill's Buffaloes	157	VS	Monday Morning QB's	104
Make it Rain	119	VS	Balls Deep	156
Lock and Load	128	VS	Package of Pain	138
Ramrods	174	VS	Hurricane Ed	151
Taz Devils	182	VS	A Bunch of Nothin	78
System of a Touchdown	119	VS	Win Ugly	105
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Sllabgib	169	VS	Bill's Buffaloes	124
Make it Rain	93	VS	Bumbling Idiots	190
Lock and Load	93	VS	Monday Morning QB's	96
Ramrods	96	VS	Balls Deep	155
Taz Devils	166	VS	Package of Pain	151
System of a Touchdown	63	VS	Hurricane Ed	144
Win Ugly	104	VS	A Bunch of Nothin	79
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Sllabgib	188	VS	Make it Rain	141
Silabyib	100	vo	Mano It Italii	141



TUFF Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 2:46pm ET

				Tue Juli 13 2.40pm E i
Lock and Load	123	vs	Bill's Buffaloes	73
Ramrods	127	VS	Bumbling Idiots	155
Taz Devils	118	VS	Monday Morning QB's	123
System of a Touchdown	120	vs	Balls Deep	128
Win Ugly	135	vs	Package of Pain	149
A Bunch of Nothin	130	vs	Hurricane Ed	72
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Sllabgib	118	vs	Lock and Load	122
Ramrods	143	VS	Make it Rain	158
Taz Devils	111	VS	Bill's Buffaloes	101
System of a Touchdown	116	VS	Bumbling Idiots	123
Win Ugly	103	VS	Monday Morning QB's	144
A Bunch of Nothin	73	VS	Balls Deep	142
Hurricane Ed	201	vs	Package of Pain	128
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Sllabgib	124	VS	Ramrods	152
Taz Devils	156	VS	Lock and Load	139
System of a Touchdown	146	VS	Make it Rain	115
Win Ugly	169	VS	Bill's Buffaloes	126
A Bunch of Nothin	95	vs	Bumbling Idiots	101
Hurricane Ed	165	VS	Monday Morning QB's	97
Package of Pain	176	vs	Balls Deep	133
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Sllabgib	132	vs	Taz Devils	183
System of a Touchdown	136	VS	Ramrods	116
Win Ugly	127	vs	Lock and Load	113
A Bunch of Nothin	134	VS	Make it Rain	54
Hurricane Ed	122	vs	Bill's Buffaloes	186
Package of Pain	181	vs	Bumbling Idiots	184
Balls Deep	139	vs	Monday Morning QB's	164
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Sllabgib	101	vs	System of a Touchdown	123
Win Ugly	113	VS	Taz Devils	110
A Bunch of Nothin	117	VS	Ramrods	116
Hurricane Ed	143	VS	Lock and Load	118
Package of Pain	69	VS	Make it Rain	102
Balls Deep	87	VS	Bill's Buffaloes	156
Monday Morning QB's	171	vs	Bumbling Idiots	116
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Sllabgib	103	VS	Win Ugly	164
A Bunch of Nothin	127	VS	System of a Touchdown	105
Hurricane Ed	121	VS	Taz Devils	246
Package of Pain	123	VS	Ramrods	85
Balls Deep	85	VS	Lock and Load	155
Monday Morning QB's	145	VS	Make it Rain	101
Bumbling Idiots	136	vs	Bill's Buffaloes	120
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Sllabgib	90	vs	A Bunch of Nothin	102
Hurricane Ed	84	VS	Win Ugly	150
Package of Pain	148	vs	System of a Touchdown	104
. asiago or r ani	170	¥J	o, o.o or a roadindown	104



TUFF Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 2:46pm ET

Balls Deep	103	VS	Taz Devils	138
Monday Morning QB's	144	VS	Ramrods	162
Bumbling Idiots	120	VS	Lock and Load	135
Bill's Buffaloes	166	VS	Make it Rain	123
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
System of a Touchdown	91	VS	Win Ugly	151
Balls Deep	106	VS	Monday Morning QB's	167
A Bunch of Nothin	141	٧٥	Monday Monning Q20	101
Bill's Buffaloes	127			
Bumbling Idiots	81			
Hurricane Ed	119			
Lock and Load	88			
Make it Rain	133			
Package of Pain	66			
Ramrods	103			
Sllabgib	155			
Taz Devils	149			
Diovest Week 2 NEL Week 45				
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15 System of a Touchdown	161	VS	Balls Deep	95
Monday Morning QB's	128	vs vs	Taz Devils	164
Win Ugly	107	vs vs	Bumbling Idiots	215
A Bunch of Nothin	107	V5	Bullibiling falots	215
Bill's Buffaloes	144			
Hurricane Ed	98			
Lock and Load	66			
Make it Rain	97			
Package of Pain	77			
Ramrods	101			
Sllabgib	123			
Plane (Wash O. NEL Wash 40				
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16	74		To- Davilla	400
Bumbling Idiots	71	VS	Taz Devils	168
Monday Morning QB's	130	VS	Win Ugly	76
A Bunch of Nothin	113 116			
Balls Deep Bill's Buffaloes	239			
Hurricane Ed	239 75			
Lock and Load	75 101			
Make it Rain	122			
Package of Pain	137			
Ramrods	158			
Sllabgib	100			
System of a Touchdown	204			
Cystom of a Touchuowii	20 4			